N/A
IC REG LDO 5V 0.5A DDPAK
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 5V
Voltage - Input: Up to 15V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.16V @ 500mA
Supplier Device Package: DDPAK/TO-263-5
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: TO-263-6, D²Pak (5 Leads + Tab), TO-263BA
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 500mA
Current - Limit (Min): 550mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
REG103FA-5/500 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
REG103FA-5/500G3
IC REG LDO 5V 0.5A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
REG103FA-3/500
IC REG LDO 3V 0.5A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
REG103FA-3KTTTG3
IC REG LDO 3V 0.5A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
REG103FA-3.3KTTTG3
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.5A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
REG103FA-5
BB/TI
RFQ
REG103FA-3KTTT
IC REG LDO 3V 0.5A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
REG103FA-5KTTTG3
IC REG LDO 5V 0.5A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
REG103FA-5KTT
in stock
N/A
RFQ
REG103FA-5KTTT
IC REG LDO 5V 0.5A DDPAK
N/A
RFQ
REG103FA-5KTTR
TI
RFQ
SIT8209AC-82-25E-
212.500000T
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 25PPM, 2.5V, 2
SiTIME
RFQ
CPPLC7-HT56T
OSC PROG CMOS 5V TRI ST 100PPM
Cardinal Components Inc.
RFQ
BZT55B15-GS18
DIODE ZENER 15V 500MW SOD80
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
1N5915APE3/TR8
DIODE ZENER 3.9V 1.5W DO204AL
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
F1891DH1400
MODULE SCR/DIODE 90A 530VAC
Crydom Co.
RFQ
MTP50P03HDLG
MOSFET P-CH 30V 50A TO220AB
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
941-385
ROUND SPACER 0.135" NYLON 9.78MM
Bivar Inc.
RFQ
MPKES60B14
CONTROL KNOB
APEM Inc.
RFQ
LQH55DN101M03L
FIXED IND 100UH 560MA 860 MOHM
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
CEP1110-PS10-200
FIXED INDUCTOR SMD
Sumida America Components Inc.
RFQ